Fon Kodu
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

MK Tanimi
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNK0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNK0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNK0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNK0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_THYAOO0124
F THYAOO0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_AKBNKO0124
F_ISCTR0124
F_ISCTR0124

islem Tipi islem Birim Fiyat

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun

8843,5
8843,75
8843
8844,25
8846,25
8849,5
8849,75
8850
8850,25
8851
8850,75
43,8
43,74
43,84
43,85
43,86
43,87
43,75
43,76
256,85
256,79
256,68
256,66
256,65
256,75
256,77
256,76
256,72
256,7
256,64
256,63
256,71
256,67
256,69
256,55
256,48
256,45
256,43
256,41
256,49
256,47
256,5
256,38
256,39
40,32
40,33
40,34
24,92
24,91

islem Miktari

N = U1, W ON

17

28
20
50
100
100
240
79
181
300
200
14
43

30

77

41
26

P P NRP R NN

11
52

O N -

20
1166
52
32
1171
79

islem Tutari
176.870,00
795.937,50
265.290,00
88.442,50
442.312,50
88.495,00
176.995,00
1.504.500,00
177.005,00
2.478.280,00
1.770.150,00
219.000,00
437.400,00
438.400,00
1.052.400,00
346.494,00
794.047,00
1.312.500,00
875.200,00
359.590,00
1.104.197,00
128.340,00
769.980,00
25.665,00
1.976.975,00
51.354,00
77.028,00
51.344,00
25.670,00
1.052.224,00
667.238,00
51.342,00
51.334,00
25.669,00
25.655,00
51.296,00
25.645,00
25.643,00
282.051,00
1.333.748,00
25.647,00
51.300,00
230.742,00
512.780,00
4.701.312,00
209.716,00
129.088,00
2.918.132,00
196.789,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_ISCTRO124

F_ISCTRO124

F_ISCTRO124

F_YKBNKO124
F_YKBNKO124
F_YKBNKO124
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNKO124
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNKO124
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa

9139,75
9140,25
9141
25,11
25,12
25,84
21,81
21,69
21,7
22,53
22,52
21,68
22,54
21,71
174,98
174,96
174,99
174,9
174,89
174,94
174,95
175
174,93
174,74
174,66
174,72
174,68
174,69
174,73
174,71
174,67
174,65
174,7
174,64
175,27
175,26
175,23
175,22
175,25
175,2
296,2
296,19
175,04
175,05
175,16
175,15
175,14
175,12
175,06
175,09

17

77
181
819
2250
5000
3093
1348
2557
2064

509

379

50

40

36

90
158

52

50

73

50
101

[ [
o w n

P NNRPROAONNERERNPR

N
(9, ]

477
36

134
11

25

N

12
1

1.553.757,50
548.415,00
7.038.570,00
454.491,00
2.057.328,00
5.814.000,00
10.905.000,00
6.708.717,00
2.925.160,00
5.760.921,00
4.648.128,00
1.103.512,00
854.266,00
108.550,00
699.920,00
629.856,00
1.574.910,00
2.763.420,00
909.428,00
874.700,00
1.277.135,00
875.000,00
1.766.793,00
262.110,00
52.398,00
279.552,00
17.468,00
34.938,00
17.473,00
17.471,00
34.934,00
34.930,00
104.820,00
17.464,00
17.527,00
35.052,00
35.046,00
17.522,00
438.125,00
8.357.040,00
1.066.320,00
29.619,00
2.345.536,00
192.555,00
17.516,00
437.875,00
35.028,00
70.048,00
210.072,00
17.509,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_KCHOL0224
F_KCHOL0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAQ0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAQ0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAQ0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAQ0224
F_THYAO0224
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNK0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224
F_THYAO0224

Kisa

Kisa

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

Kisa

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

175,08
175,1
296,54
296,52
296,55
296,5
296,49
296,44
296,51
296,53
296,4
296,38
296,39
296,43
296,45
296,46
296,47
296,48
295,98
296,01
296,23
296,37
296,36
24,1
24,09
859,01
858,97
858,77
858,76
859
859,1
859,2
859,05
859,4
859,42
859,37
859,36
859,29
859,27
9962,5
9957,75
9951,25
9952,25
9952
9952,75
9952,5
9951,5
287,76
287,75
287,74

1

1
177

29

A NN

15
104

RPN R RN R

12

26
18
29
24

1199

AN =
W NN TN U R R RS

P NN OO NN U R 2 WwWwOnm

SN
N O O

17.508,00
17.510,00
29.654,00
5.248.404,00
266.895,00
859.850,00
59.298,00
59.288,00
118.604,00
444.795,00
3.082.560,00
29.638,00
59.278,00
29.643,00
29.645,00
59.292,00
29.647,00
355.776,00
88.794,00
769.626,00
533.214,00
859.473,00
711.264,00
2.410,00
2.888.391,00
1.202.614,00
85.897,00
85.877,00
85.876,00
429.500,00
171.820,00
515.520,00
429.525,00
1.890.680,00
3.695.506,00
429.685,00
257.808,00
85.929,00
85.927,00
498.125,00
697.042,50
696.587,50
597.135,00
497.600,00
199.055,00
199.050,00
99.515,00
2.273.304,00
460.400,00
345.288,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_XU0300224
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNK0224
F_YKBNK0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224

Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun

288
288,03
287,94
287,98
288,02
287,93
287,91

287,9
287,83
287,85
287,84
287,86
287,82

287,8
287,77
287,78
287,79
287,81
288,01

9954,25
24,2

24,19

24,18
176,66
176,67
176,84
176,85
176,68
176,69
176,73
176,71
176,75
176,72
176,78

176,8
176,79
176,77
176,83
176,81
176,82
176,91
176,94
176,92
176,93
176,95
176,96
177,02

177
177,04
177,06

N R NR R RN

1

o

NN RPN

29
25

R RN R

30
800
1769
1231

28
91

[T I N

12

33

N R P, O, WO

27

N

12
40

49
44

57.600,00
28.803,00
28.794,00
28.798,00
57.604,00
28.793,00
57.582,00
287.900,00
57.566,00
201.495,00
28.784,00
57.572,00
57.564,00
834.620,00
719.425,00
28.778,00
57.558,00
28.781,00
28.801,00
2.986.275,00
1.936.000,00
4.279.211,00
2.976.558,00
17.666,00
35.334,00
495.152,00
1.609.335,00
35.336,00
17.669,00
88.365,00
17.671,00
212.100,00
53.016,00
583.374,00
159.120,00
53.037,00
17.677,00
106.098,00
17.681,00
17.682,00
35.382,00
477.738,00
35.384,00
35.386,00
212.340,00
707.840,00
35.404,00
17.700,00
867.496,00
779.064,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_XU0300224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_TUPRS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_PGSUS0224
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun

177,07
177,08
177,05
177,1
177,09
9997,25
9998,5
9998,75
172,93
172,82
172,83
172,75
172,65
172,56
172,57
172,54
172,53
172,46
172,45
172,36
172,35
172,43
172,44
836,62
836,26
837
837,01
836,51
836,5
836,45
281,53
292,27
281,7
292,42
292,55
292,57
281,81
292,53
281,84
281,89
281,83
292,5
292,47
292,48
281,77
292,49
292,46
292,41
281,75
292,39

21
23

63

= U1

29
40
20
20
20
20
40
40
21
40
40
70
20

99

10
10
48
20
10
10

14

39
26

=

11

DR P, NN

16
10
26

24
31
92

5

371.847,00
407.284,00
53.115,00
1.115.730,00
159.381,00
499.862,50
99.985,00
2.899.637,50
691.720,00
345.640,00
345.660,00
345.500,00
345.300,00
690.240,00
690.280,00
362.334,00
690.120,00
689.840,00
1.207.150,00
344.720,00
155.115,00
1.707.057,00
17.244,00
836.620,00
836.260,00
4.017.600,00
1.674.020,00
836.510,00
836.500,00
167.290,00
394.142,00
58.454,00
1.098.630,00
760.292,00
146.275,00
29.257,00
309.991,00
58.506,00
56.368,00
28.189,00
28.183,00
175.500,00
467.952,00
292.480,00
732.602,00
29.249,00
701.904,00
906.471,00
2.592.100,00
146.195,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00224
F_XU0300224
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYA00324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324
F_THYAO0324

Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
Uzun
Kisa
VOB ltfa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa
Kisa

281,69
292,43
292,36

292,4
281,74
281,54
281,51
281,58
292,44
292,45
281,73
292,29
281,55
292,28
292,25

281,5
292,22
292,23

292,3
281,63
281,62
292,19
281,52
292,24
281,78
292,38

281,8
281,79
281,76
292,37
281,71
292,31
281,72

280,17
280,12
280,09
280,07
280,01
280,03
280,04
280,05

280
280,02
280,06
280,08
279,91
279,92
279,93
279,96

2
22

12

23

16

16

16

13
20

13
13
15

W

20
20
160
41
64

29

N

14

N

11

2R R, wWw

56.338,00
643.346,00
87.708,00
350.880,00
84.522,00
647.542,00
28.151,00
28.158,00
467.904,00
467.920,00
140.865,00
467.664,00
197.085,00
379.964,00
584.500,00
28.150,00
29.222,00
29.223,00
263.070,00
281.630,00
84.486,00
116.876,00
84.456,00
29.224,00
366.314,00
380.094,00
422.700,00
84.537,00
28.176,00
116.948,00
84.513,00
584.620,00
563.440,00
15.529.600,00
1.148.697,00
1.792.768,00
56.018,00
812.203,00
112.004,00
140.015,00
56.008,00
28.005,00
392.000,00
168.012,00
56.012,00
308.088,00
83.973,00
27.992,00
27.993,00
111.984,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
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280,15
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9985,75
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9988,75
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9991
9991,75
9993,5
9993
9990,5
10197,75
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10235,75
10231
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10229,75
11,08
11,09
11,1
11,11
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11,04
11,05
11,03
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9971,75
9973,5
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9972
9970
9971,5
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15
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46
1617
1383
3565
2867
2568
3242
8232
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14
24

307.989,00
335.976,00
83.991,00
55.990,00
27.994,00
56.036,00
280.150,00
252.126,00
28.010,00
252.117,00
812.319,00
588.336,00
399.330,00
99.842,50
199.715,00
699.072,50
99.887,50
599.340,00
3.895.807,50
9.791.180,00
6.794.390,00
4.796.880,00
99.930,00
4.995.250,00
1.529.662,50
1.019.750,00
2.039.900,00
2.039.850,00
4.079.600,00
2.039.950,00
2.149.507,50
2.966.990,00
409.260,00
4.705.685,00
17.916,36
15.337,47
39.571,50
31.852,37
28.556,16
3.585.652,00
9.088.128,00
262.990,00
317.664,00
698.110,00
498.587,50
99.735,00
398.840,00
1.396.080,00
2.392.800,00
99.715,00



VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA
VVA

F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_XU0300424
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_ISCTRO424N1
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300624
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0300824
F_XU0301024
F_XU0300824

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Kisa

Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Uzun
Kisa

9973,75
9972,25
9971,25
9970,5
9970,25
9969,75
9969,5
10075,5
10078
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10078,75
10077,75
12,07
12,08
12,11
12,1
12,09
13,4
13,39
13,38
13,37
11530,25
11531
11530,75
11882
11882,75
11883,25
11883,5
11883,75
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11885,75
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11885,5
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12712,75
12718,25
12719
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12727,75
12728
11135,25
10572,25
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1
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346
1337
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1000
1131
860
232

150
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199.475,00
99.722,50
1.096.837,50
99.705,00
299.107,50
498.487,50
9.072.245,00
100.755,00
1.410.920,00
100.785,00
5.039.375,00
403.110,00
2.703.680,00
1.044.920,00
4.047.767,50
1.243.275,00
30.225,00
30.150,00
3.347.500,00
3.783.195,00
2.874.550,00
26.750.180,00
115.310,00
1.960.227,50
118.820,00
5.347.237,50
1.307.157,50
1.069.515,00
2.614.425,00
7.487.550,00
713.085,00
1.544.920,00
475.430,00
475.320,00
3.328.080,00
237.710,00
237.725,00
594.325,00
3.209.422,50
950.960,00
1.144.147,50
3.179.562,50
6.359.500,00
127.192,50
5.088.800,00
3.180.687,50
6.363.875,00
6.364.000,00
16.702.875,00
15.858.375,00
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11134,5
10571,5
11134,25
10571,25
11326,5
11656
11655,25
11654
11655
11655,75
11655,5
11653,75
11656,25
11657
11657,25
11658
11657,75
11656,75
11657,5
11664,25
11664,75
11664,5
11665,5
11665
11665,75
11666
11661
11666,25
11666,5
11661,5
11662,75
11663,5
11663
11663,75
11663,25
11662,5
11664
10978
10978,25
10972,25
10972,75
10973,5
11009
11007,75
11007
11005
11002
10380,25
10405,75
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1
50
49
50
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5.567.250,00
5.285.750,00
5.567.125,00
5.285.625,00
5.663.250,00
1.049.040,00
233.105,00
233.080,00
116.550,00
349.672,50
815.885,00
116.537,50
3.030.625,00
116.570,00
233.145,00
7.227.960,00
116.577,50
116.567,50
116.575,00
349.927,50
349.942,50
933.160,00
116.655,00
1.633.100,00
466.630,00
1.049.940,00
116.610,00
699.975,00
116.665,00
1.632.610,00
116.627,50
233.270,00
583.150,00
233.275,00
233.265,00
116.625,00
466.560,00
5.489.000,00
109.782,50
5.486.125,00
5.376.647,50
5.486.750,00
5.504.500,00
5.503.875,00
1.210.770,00
5.502.500,00
4.290.780,00

130 13.494.325,00
160 16.649.200,00



